
Sr. No.
Application 

No
Name Gender

Marks 
Out of 

300
Category Board

1 1161 JOSHI SHREEYA JAYESHBHAI Female 189 OPEN
2 2534 THACKER RIDDHI MAHESHBHAI Female 189 OPEN
3 345 SHAH BANSI BHADRESHBHAI Female 188 OPEN
4 609 SHARADA SUMITKUMAR MAHESHBHAI Male 188 OPEN
5 400 SONI RIYA HITESHBHAI Female 187 OPEN
6 4063 DOSHI HASTI KIRTIKUMAR Female 187 OPEN
7 9334 BADOLA ANJALI NAVALKISHOR BADOLA Female 187 OPEN
8 1595 RAIYA SHWETA SURESHBHAI Female 186 OPEN
9 883 DAVE RIDDHI ARVINDBHAI Female 182 OPEN

10 2502 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI RUDABHAI Male 181 OPEN CBSE
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Instruction: (1) Waiting list students are allow to pay fees for self-finance, If in second 
round they get an admission in grant in aid then fees will be return.       (2) In Third 
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10 2502 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI RUDABHAI Male 181 OPEN CBSE
11 398 KAVAR FORAM VINODBHAI Female 180 OPEN
12 892 PATEL DHRUVI KAMLESHBHAI Female 180 OPEN
13 5726 RAJPUT SHUBHANGI JAGDISHSINGH Female 172 OPEN MAH
14 2522 JADEJA VISHVDEEPSINH JAGDISHSINH Male 170 OPEN
15 3378 KHOJA MOHAMMED SAMEER ANSAR Male 170 OPEN CBSE
16 1981 MAKANI CHANDNI SHANKARLAL Female 168 OPEN
17 415 ZALA HIRALBA AMIRASSINH Female 167 OPEN
18 9474 BHANDERI BHAKTI KARSAN Female 167 OPEN
19 11810 SAMUEL SNEHA SAMUEL KOSHY Female 166 OPEN KER
20 1142 VORA YASHVI CHANDRESHKUMAR Female 164 OPEN
21 985 THACKER ADITI ASHISHBHAI Female 162 OPEN
22 9150 JOBANPUTRA JINAL MANISHBHAI Female 161 OPEN
23 10787 PETHANI DHRUVIBEN PRAKASHBHAI Female 161 OPEN
24 3350 RAVAL SHRUTI PRANSHANKAR Female 160 OPEN
25 12308 JOSHI HARSHIL MUKESHBHAI Male 160 OPEN
26 669 JOSHI GOPIKA ATULBHAI Female 159 OPEN
27 1550 GOR RAKSHIT HITESHBHAI Male 159 OPEN
28 2740 PARIHAR KRISHNA MAHENDER Female 159 OPEN
29 3147 DIXIT KASHYAP NIRAJBHAI Male 156 OPEN
30 1285 DESAI DHARTI DURLABHJIBHAI Female 155 OPEN
31 596 THAKKAR KUNJAL HARSHADBHAI Female 153 OPEN
32 11007 CHAVDA JAYDEEPSINH HARSHADSINH Male 153 OPEN
33 9170 TILWANI KAJAL TULSIDAS Female 152 OPEN
34 574 KOMATH ANUSHA RAJEEVAN PALLIYATH Female 151 OPEN CBSE
35 1543 SODHA JAYENDRASINH MANGUBHA Male 149 OPEN



36 130 RAJGOR KENA KANTILAL Female 148 OPEN
37 1246 VALANI HARSHKUMAR AMRUTLAL Male 148 OPEN
38 741 PATEL HARDIBEN JAGDISHKUMAR Female 147 OPEN
39 7512 SARAVAIYA JITENDRASINH INDRASINH Male 147 OPEN
40 288 JOSHI VISHWAS PERINBHAI Male 146 OPEN
41 441 PARIKSHITSINH VIJAYSINH JADEJA Male 146 OPEN
42 731 SENGHANI ARMI YOGESHBHAI Female 145 OPEN
43 10779 GODAVARIYA RAGHAV RUPESHBHAI Male 145 OPEN
44 1094 PUROHIT TUSHARKUMAR BHARATBHAI Male 144 OPEN
45 1676 KODRANI VISHVA HITESHBHAI Female 144 OPEN
46 1321 JADEJA KARANSINH RASHUBHA Male 143 OPEN
47 6625 SOLANKI PARTHRAJSINH NANUBHA Male 143 OPEN
48 895 MEMON SAMIMBANU OSMANGANI Female 142 OPEN
49 9500 RAJGOR SEJAL RAMESHCHANDRA Female 142 OPEN
50 10486 SHAH MITSU PIYUSHBHAI Female 141 OPEN
51 3024 PATEL ARTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI Male 141 SEBC
52 4531 VIRDA HINOD HAMIRBHAI Male 141 SEBC
53 1309 SODHA BHARATSINH SABALSINH Male 140 OPEN
54 2338 PATEL PRAGATIBEN KIRTIBHAI Female 140 OPEN
55 2383 PATEL DHARTI PIYUSH Female 140 OPEN
56 177 BHATT HEMANG DEEPAKKUMAR Male 139 OPEN
57 1826 SODHA KISHORSINH BHURUBHA Male 139 OPEN57 1826 SODHA KISHORSINH BHURUBHA Male 139 OPEN
58 9915 PADALIYA RACHITKUMAR VIJAYBHAI Male 139 OPEN
59 1516 BHOLA DIVYESH MENSIBHAI Male 139 SEBC
60 6248 CHAUDHARY MINALBEN NAGINBHAI Female 139 SEBC
61 491 PATEL PREETKUMAR RAJESHBHAI Male 138 OPEN
62 514 RABARI PRAVIN SURABHAI Male 138 OPEN
63 6910 SORATHIYA RENUKA DINESHBHAI Female 137 SEBC
64 11974 VADHEL BHAVDEEP BHANABHAI Male 137 SEBC
65 9576 SEGHANI JILKUMAR PRAVIN Male 135 OPEN
66 12392 CHANGRANI KARINA PRAKASH Female 135 OPEN
67 5346 MAMTANI VIMLA NARAYAN Female 135 SEBC
68 467 MEHTA VICKYKUMAR MAHESHBHAI Male 134 OPEN
69 10332 PATEL BRIJESH MUKESHBHAI Male 134 OPEN
70 12407 JASPREET KAUR Female 134 OPEN CBSE
71 365 GOR KAJAL JAYESHBHAI Female 133 OPEN
72 4940 CHOPDA RAGHAV CHHAGANBHAI Male 133 OPEN CBSE
73 9662 PANDYA DEVANSHI JAYESHBHAI Female 133 OPEN
74 10509 TILWANI SIMRAN HASMUKH Female 132 OPEN
75 3151 SENTA MUDRIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI Male 132 SEBC
76 3868 PRAJAPATI JIGARKUMAR ARAJANBHAI Male 132 SEBC
77 10165 BARAD KAUSHALBHAI JAGAMALBHAI Male 132 SEBC
78 117 BAKUTRA MOHIT DEVDANBHAI Male 131 SEBC
79 340 DHILA MAHESH DEVRAJBHAI Male 131 SEBC
80 535 GADHVI MANSI HARSHADDAN Female 130 SEBC
81 698 SUTAR BHAGYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI Male 130 SEBC
82 1261 TRIVEDI MEGHA UDAY Female 129 OPEN



83 9416 SHAH RIDDHI BHAVESH Female 129 OPEN
84 10890 SENGHANI NISHTHA HARILAL Female 129 OPEN
85 1415 VARU ANJANA VIJAYBHAI Female 129 SEBC
86 7411 RABARI DHANABHAI SAJANBHAI Male 129 SEBC
87 612 TANNA PANKTI VARISHBHAI Female 128 OPEN
88 1343 SODHA BHARATSINH NANUBHA Male 128 OPEN
89 1610 RATHOD SATYAJITSINH NARENDRASINH Male 128 OPEN
90 7488 PARMAR JAYDIPSINH KARSHANBHAI Male 127 SEBC
91 167 GUDAR POOJABEN SURESHBHAI Female 127 SC
92 487 PATEL HARSH KALPESHKUMAR Male 126 OPEN
93 2143 PATEL MEET VASANT Male 126 OPEN CBSE
94 750 DUNGRAKHIYA HINABEN RAYSHI Female 126 SC
95 405 SATHWARA RAVIKUMAR VAGHJI Male 126 SEBC
96 625 CHAVDA KAJAL DHANJIBHAI Female 126 SEBC
97 2380 OZA RIYA NILESH Female 126 SEBC
98 1619 THAKKAR AYUSH ATULBHAI Male 125 OPEN
99 2978 KANSARA DEEPKUMAR ZUMBESHBHAI Male 125 OPEN

100 9383 PASWAN RAJU TUTUL Male 125 OPEN
101 2117 MAHESHWARI REENA RAMKUMAR Female 125 SC
102 8253 SAVARKAR JOHNSON RAJNIKANT Male 125 SC
103 342 CHANDE NEHAL JAYESHBHAI Female 124 OPEN
104 553 APEXA PARESHBHAI DESAI Female 124 OPEN104 553 APEXA PARESHBHAI DESAI Female 124 OPEN
105 2440 GOR SANJANABEN CHHAGANLAL Female 124 OPEN
106 9540 AHIR DIVYA ASHOK AHIR Female 123 OPEN
107 11560 NAREJA SUFIYAN SIDDIK Male 123 OPEN
108 1918 SORATHIYA RIDDHI MAHIPATBHAI Female 123 SEBC
109 538 ACHARYA TAIMEENA MAHESH Female 122 OPEN
110 7536 DHYANI ASHWARIYA VINOD Female 122 OPEN
111 422 MAKWANA PRATIK GALABHAI Male 122 SC
112 50 PATEL TANVIBEN NARESHBHAI Female 121 OPEN
113 3045 UDVANI JANKI MALYANIL Female 121 OPEN
114 5724 GUNSAI VIDHI UMESHGAR Female 121 OPEN
115 9618 GOSWAMI MAHEK JEMINPURI Female 121 OPEN
116 1798 BARUPAR AJEETKUMAR SAVABHAI Male 121 SC
117 936 CHAUHAN APEXA NARANBHAI Female 121 SEBC
118 1606 SORATHIYA HEMAL KANTILAL Female 121 SEBC
119 2283 KUMBHAR MOHAMADRIZWAN ABDULGANI Male 121 SEBC
120 11787 RATHOD PREKSHA ANIL BHAI Female 121 SEBC CBSE
121 876 KARY KARADIA Female 120 OPEN CBSE
122 3066 JANAR SADIYA JUSABHAI Female 120 OPEN

123 4931 GORADIYA DHARAMSHI HIRJI Male 120 SC CBSE
124 641 ZALA CHIRAGKUMAR BHIKHUSINH Male 120 SEBC
125 396 FATAK AMIT BHACHUBHAI Male 119 OPEN
126 1172 RAIYA RADHIKABEN DINESHBHAI Female 119 OPEN
127 1247 DORU SAMEER GOVINDBHAI Male 119 SC
128 1005 BHATTI MAHEK ARVINDKUMAR Female 119 SEBC



129 1507 BHOLA PRATIK KUMBHABHAI Male 119 SEBC
130 63 DARAD SAMIR NURMAMAD Male 118 OPEN
131 2813 CHAD SHIVJI BHIMJI Male 118 OPEN
132 6440 DAVE DIPAK JOVARABHAI Male 118 OPEN
133 10742 AGARIYA SABIR ALIMAMAD Male 118 OPEN
134 66 VASANI DISHA BHAVESHBHAI Female 118 SEBC
135 406 CHAUHAN NANDAN KISHORBHAI Male 118 SEBC
136 7793 AVINASH SOLANKI NATHABHAI Male 118 SEBC
137 4939 JOSHI JHANVI PRAGNESHBHAI Female 117 OPEN
138 856 CHANDNANI UPASANA KAMLESH Female 116 OPEN
139 1304 PANDYA BANSARI JAYESHBHAI Female 116 OPEN
140 11980 PATEL PRINCE SHANKARLAL Male 116 OPEN
141 1563 PARIKH AMISHABEN JAGDISHBHAI Female 116 SC
142 2233 PRAJAPATI NIRAVKUMAR MANHARBHAI Male 116 SEBC
143 4229 DARJI DIVYABEN BHARATBHAI Female 116 SEBC
144 4969 RATHOD RAM SHAMJIBHAI Male 116 SEBC
145 5814 KACHHOT ABHISHEK BABUBHAI Male 116 SEBC
146 853 DOSHI HITKUMAR BHARATBHAI Male 115 OPEN
147 196 ANTANI VIDHI BHARATKUMAR Female 115 SC
148 37 CHAUDHARY RAJVIBEN POPATBHAI Female 115 SEBC
149 354 ZALA BHAGIRATHKUMAR KANAKSINH Male 115 SEBC
150 621 PARMAR PRUTHVIBA ASHOKSINH Female 115 SEBC150 621 PARMAR PRUTHVIBA ASHOKSINH Female 115 SEBC
151 564 THAKKER VISHAL BABULAL Male 114 OPEN
152 205 BHOLA GOPAL GOVINDBHAI Male 114 SEBC
153 239 NAYAK JAIMIN BHAVESH Male 114 SEBC
154 792 THAKOR MAHESHKUMAR ZINAJI Male 114 SEBC
155 814 KOLI RAJESH DHARAMSHIBHAI Male 114 SEBC
156 5983 KOLI VANRAJ AAMBA Male 114 SEBC
157 7910 PRAJAPATI VAIBHAVI HITESHBHAI Female 114 SEBC
158 11796 AHIR HEMANGINI ARUNBHAI Female 114 SEBC
159 503 CHANDE DHAIRYA HASMUKHBHAI Male 113 OPEN
160 212 PARMAR SARITA NAGABHAI Female 113 SC
161 341 DAFDA ANJALEE BHARATKUMAR Female 113 SC
162 11757 MATIYA HARSHILKUMAR ATMARAMBHAI Male 113 SC
163 1251 SONARA MITAL RAMESHBHAI Female 113 SEBC
164 11954 SADHU CHANDRAPRAKASH JAGDISHBHAI Male 113 SEBC
165 434 PUROHIT NAITIK KHAJURMAL Male 112 OPEN
166 12074 VEKARIYA NIKUL PREMJI Male 112 OPEN CBSE
167 258 PRAJAPATI POOJABEN RAMSANGBHAI Female 112 SEBC
168 716 AMLANI RAKSHEETAA JAYESHKUMAR Female 111 OPEN
169 773 VAGHELA MIRABA ANDUBHA Female 111 OPEN
170 2599 OZA DEEP KISHOR Male 111 OPEN
171 8023 GADHVI KISHAN DEVIDANBHA Male 111 SEBC
172 9280 RABARI JEETENDRABHAI BHURABHAI Male 111 SEBC
173 734 SENGHANI KASTIBEN DHIRAJBHAI Female 111 OPEN
174 655 VIGORA CHHAYANSHI PRAVIN Female 111 SC
175 702 JADEJA BHAGYARAJSINH UGAMSINH Male 110 OPEN



176 6747 ACHARYA PARUL AMRUTBHAI Female 110 SC
177 140 GOSWAMI SHILPA SURESHGAR Female 110 SEBC
178 256 BHOLA CHIRAG HAMIR Male 110 SEBC
179 677 GADHAVI DIPEN SURESHDAN Male 110 SEBC CBSE
180 7345 KOTHIVAD DEVJI RANDHIRBHAI Male 110 SEBC
181 318 RAJPUT NARENDRASINH PRAVINSINH Male 109 OPEN
182 493 BHAGAT SHREYABEN YOOPENDRA Female 109 OPEN
183 519 HANSORA JINKLE HARESHBHAI Female 109 OPEN
184 1224 BADGA CHIRAG PARESHBHAI Male 109 SC
185 1033 CHAUDHARI MALTIBEN BHARAMALBHAI Female 109 SEBC
186 9574 BAKALI MUSKAN KASAM Female 108 OPEN
187 11163 PITRODA RIYA MUKESHBHAI Female 108 OPEN
188 1255 JADAV PRADIPKUMAR VIRSINHBHAI Male 108 SEBC
189 8069 MEHTA DIYABEN SANJAYKUMAR Female 107 OPEN
190 11299 PARGADU KAJAL KANAIYALAL Female 107 SC
191 1022 CHAUDHARI NITESHBHAI JAGMALBHAI Male 107 SEBC
192 1320 JOSHI RAJKUMAR JAYESHBHAI Male 106 OPEN
193 1346 THACKER SIMONI SAMIR Female 106 OPEN
194 1608 GOR TANMAY MAYURBHAI Male 106 OPEN
195 1404 FULIYA ASHOKKUMAR DHARMENDRA Male 106 SC
196 1880 THAKOR PRAKRUTIBEN BHOLAJI Female 106 SEBC
197 11613 NANDANIYA PAYALBEN VAKMATBHAI Female 106 SEBC197 11613 NANDANIYA PAYALBEN VAKMATBHAI Female 106 SEBC
198 47 JADEJA DHRUV RAVUBHA Male 105 OPEN
199 5654 PATEL PRAGATIBEN KIRTIBHAI Female 105 OPEN
200 2564 PARMAR JIGARKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI Male 105 SC
201 207 CHAVDA PALAK SANJAYBHAI Female 105 SEBC
202 165 KATARA KRUTIKA CHUNILAL Female 105 ST
203 391 JADEJA BRIJRAJSINH DIGVIJAYSINH Male 104 OPEN
204 8403 GOSWAMI VRUTI ARVINDGAR Female 104 OPEN
205 106 VADHER DHAVALBHAI NARANBHAI Male 104 SEBC
206 1440 SOLANKI PIYUSH MENSIBHAI Male 104 SEBC
207 4585 RAVAL VATSA RUPESH Female 103 OPEN
208 8013 RAJPARA CHIRAG PARESHKUMAR Male 102 OPEN
209 6500 SINGHANIYA JAIMIN PRAVINKUMAR Male 102 SC
210 696 PRAJAPATI VIDHI PRAVINBHAI Female 102 SEBC
211 8757 ZARU BHAVNA SAMJIBHAI Female 102 SEBC
212 8861 BALDANIYA AMI NARSHIBHAI Female 102 SEBC
213 53 JOSHI JAYDEEP MANUBHAI Male 101 OPEN
214 732 KERAI VILAS JADVA Female 101 OPEN CBSE
215 2439 NISAD TULSI SURYAPAL Female 101 OPEN
216 8923 ZALA NIDHIBA BHARATSINH Female 101 OPEN
217 80 KOTHIVAR SACHIN RAMESHBHAI Male 101 SEBC
218 644 GADHAVI ARVIND KHETSHI BHAI Male 100 SEBC
219 7317 SORATHIYA DAXITA DEEPAKBHAI Female 100 SEBC
220 3391 SONI MANSHI BIPINBHAI Female 99 OPEN
221 3579 SAHANI BABYKUMARI SHANKAR Female 99 OPEN
222 6511 DHOLU VISHA MUKESHBHAI Female 99 OPEN



223 6610 SARAI MAHAMADSHAKIR ABDULLA Male 99 OPEN
224 180 BHOLA HITESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI Male 99 SEBC
225 3822 GOSWAMI ALKABEN KAILASHGIRI Female 99 SEBC
226 12115 HIRANI TANVIBEN MAHIPAT Female 99 SEBC
227 683 SONDARVA RUCHA GIRISHBHAI Female 71 SC CBSE

1 3024 PATEL ARTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI Male 141 SEBC
2 4531 VIRDA HINOD HAMIRBHAI Male 141 SEBC
3 1516 BHOLA DIVYESH MENSIBHAI Male 139 SEBC
4 6248 CHAUDHARY MINALBEN NAGINBHAI Female 139 SEBC
5 6910 SORATHIYA RENUKA DINESHBHAI Female 137 SEBC
6 11974 VADHEL BHAVDEEP BHANABHAI Male 137 SEBC
7 5346 MAMTANI VIMLA NARAYAN Female 135 SEBC
8 3151 SENTA MUDRIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI Male 132 SEBC
9 3868 PRAJAPATI JIGARKUMAR ARAJANBHAI Male 132 SEBC

10 10165 BARAD KAUSHALBHAI JAGAMALBHAI Male 132 SEBC
11 117 BAKUTRA MOHIT DEVDANBHAI Male 131 SEBC
12 340 DHILA MAHESH DEVRAJBHAI Male 131 SEBC
13 535 GADHVI MANSI HARSHADDAN Female 130 SEBC
14 698 SUTAR BHAGYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI Male 130 SEBC
15 1415 VARU ANJANA VIJAYBHAI Female 129 SEBC
16 7411 RABARI DHANABHAI SAJANBHAI Male 129 SEBC

SEBC WAITING LIST

16 7411 RABARI DHANABHAI SAJANBHAI Male 129 SEBC
17 7488 PARMAR JAYDIPSINH KARSHANBHAI Male 127 SEBC
18 405 SATHWARA RAVIKUMAR VAGHJI Male 126 SEBC
19 625 CHAVDA KAJAL DHANJIBHAI Female 126 SEBC
20 2380 OZA RIYA NILESH Female 126 SEBC
21 1918 SORATHIYA RIDDHI MAHIPATBHAI Female 123 SEBC
22 936 CHAUHAN APEXA NARANBHAI Female 121 SEBC
23 1606 SORATHIYA HEMAL KANTILAL Female 121 SEBC
24 2283 KUMBHAR MOHAMADRIZWAN ABDULGANI Male 121 SEBC
25 11787 RATHOD PREKSHA ANIL BHAI Female 121 SEBC CBSE
26 641 ZALA CHIRAGKUMAR BHIKHUSINH Male 120 SEBC
27 1005 BHATTI MAHEK ARVINDKUMAR Female 119 SEBC
28 1507 BHOLA PRATIK KUMBHABHAI Male 119 SEBC
29 66 VASANI DISHA BHAVESHBHAI Female 118 SEBC
30 406 CHAUHAN NANDAN KISHORBHAI Male 118 SEBC
31 7793 AVINASH SOLANKI NATHABHAI Male 118 SEBC
32 2233 PRAJAPATI NIRAVKUMAR MANHARBHAI Male 116 SEBC
33 4229 DARJI DIVYABEN BHARATBHAI Female 116 SEBC
34 4969 RATHOD RAM SHAMJIBHAI Male 116 SEBC
35 5814 KACHHOT ABHISHEK BABUBHAI Male 116 SEBC
36 37 CHAUDHARY RAJVIBEN POPATBHAI Female 115 SEBC
37 354 ZALA BHAGIRATHKUMAR KANAKSINH Male 115 SEBC
38 621 PARMAR PRUTHVIBA ASHOKSINH Female 115 SEBC
39 205 BHOLA GOPAL GOVINDBHAI Male 114 SEBC
40 239 NAYAK JAIMIN BHAVESH Male 114 SEBC



41 792 THAKOR MAHESHKUMAR ZINAJI Male 114 SEBC
42 814 KOLI RAJESH DHARAMSHIBHAI Male 114 SEBC
43 5983 KOLI VANRAJ AAMBA Male 114 SEBC
44 7910 PRAJAPATI VAIBHAVI HITESHBHAI Female 114 SEBC
45 11796 AHIR HEMANGINI ARUNBHAI Female 114 SEBC
46 1251 SONARA MITAL RAMESHBHAI Female 113 SEBC
47 11954 SADHU CHANDRAPRAKASH JAGDISHBHAI Male 113 SEBC
48 258 PRAJAPATI POOJABEN RAMSANGBHAI Female 112 SEBC
49 8023 GADHVI KISHAN DEVIDANBHA Male 111 SEBC
50 9280 RABARI JEETENDRABHAI BHURABHAI Male 111 SEBC
51 140 GOSWAMI SHILPA SURESHGAR Female 110 SEBC
52 256 BHOLA CHIRAG HAMIR Male 110 SEBC
53 677 GADHAVI DIPEN SURESHDAN Male 110 SEBC CBSE
54 7345 KOTHIVAD DEVJI RANDHIRBHAI Male 110 SEBC
55 1033 CHAUDHARI MALTIBEN BHARAMALBHAI Female 109 SEBC
56 1255 JADAV PRADIPKUMAR VIRSINHBHAI Male 108 SEBC
57 1022 CHAUDHARI NITESHBHAI JAGMALBHAI Male 107 SEBC
58 1880 THAKOR PRAKRUTIBEN BHOLAJI Female 106 SEBC
59 11613 NANDANIYA PAYALBEN VAKMATBHAI Female 106 SEBC
60 207 CHAVDA PALAK SANJAYBHAI Female 105 SEBC
61 106 VADHER DHAVALBHAI NARANBHAI Male 104 SEBC
62 1440 SOLANKI PIYUSH MENSIBHAI Male 104 SEBC62 1440 SOLANKI PIYUSH MENSIBHAI Male 104 SEBC
63 696 PRAJAPATI VIDHI PRAVINBHAI Female 102 SEBC
64 8757 ZARU BHAVNA SAMJIBHAI Female 102 SEBC
65 8861 BALDANIYA AMI NARSHIBHAI Female 102 SEBC
66 80 KOTHIVAR SACHIN RAMESHBHAI Male 101 SEBC
67 644 GADHAVI ARVIND KHETSHI BHAI Male 100 SEBC
68 7317 SORATHIYA DAXITA DEEPAKBHAI Female 100 SEBC
69 180 BHOLA HITESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI Male 99 SEBC
70 3822 GOSWAMI ALKABEN KAILASHGIRI Female 99 SEBC
71 12115 HIRANI TANVIBEN MAHIPAT Female 99 SEBC

1 167 GUDAR POOJABEN SURESHBHAI Female 127 SC
2 2517 MAKWANA VIKRAM MAHESHBHAI Male 127 SC
3 750 DUNGRAKHIYA HINABEN RAYSHI Female 126 SC
4 2117 MAHESHWARI REENA RAMKUMAR Female 125 SC
5 8253 SAVARKAR JOHNSON RAJNIKANT Male 125 SC
6 422 MAKWANA PRATIK GALABHAI Male 122 SC
7 1798 BARUPAR AJEETKUMAR SAVABHAI Male 121 SC
8 4931 GORADIYA DHARAMSHI HIRJI Male 120 SC CBSE
9 1247 DORU SAMEER GOVINDBHAI Male 119 SC

10 1563 PARIKH AMISHABEN JAGDISHBHAI Female 116 SC
11 196 ANTANI VIDHI BHARATKUMAR Female 115 SC
12 212 PARMAR SARITA NAGABHAI Female 113 SC
13 341 DAFDA ANJALEE BHARATKUMAR Female 113 SC
14 11757 MATIYA HARSHILKUMAR ATMARAMBHAI Male 113 SC

SC WAITING LIST



15 655 VIGORA CHHAYANSHI PRAVIN Female 111 SC
16 6747 ACHARYA PARUL AMRUTBHAI Female 110 SC
17 1224 BADGA CHIRAG PARESHBHAI Male 109 SC
18 11299 PARGADU KAJAL KANAIYALAL Female 107 SC
19 1404 FULIYA ASHOKKUMAR DHARMENDRA Male 106 SC
20 2564 PARMAR JIGARKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI Male 105 SC
21 6500 SINGHANIYA JAIMIN PRAVINKUMAR Male 102 SC
22 683 SONDARVA RUCHA GIRISHBHAI Female 71 SC CBSE


